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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



£¤1

")101E

")88 ")101

")286

")150

")107

")84

")1A

£¤1

£¤1

§̈¦95
Hunts
Island
Creek

Hampton

River

BloodCreek

Blackwater
River

Morrils
Creek

Atl
an

tic
Oc

ea
n

MA
SS

Do
dg

e
Po

nds

Hampton
Falls
River

TaylorRiver

Blind
Creek

BrownsRiver

UVIN 95

UVIN 95

UVIN 495
UVIN 495

UVNH 286

Oc
ea

n
Blv

d

Route 286

PlymouthSt

EmeraldAve

River St

Gove Rd

FullerAcres

Mary Ave

Pa
tric

ia 
St

Crossover

Oc
ea

n D
r

Bonair Ave

Sta
rd 

Rd

No Name

Myrtle Ter

1st St

Cre
stv

iew
Dr

Worth
ley

Ave

Farm Ln

River
Ave

Foggs
Cnr

Amesbury
St

Ina Ave

Folly
Mill Te

r

La
fay

ett
e

Rd

Rocks Rd

Collins St

New
Zealand Rd

Ac
orn

 Dr
Meredith Dr

Smith Rd Shak
er

Ter

Belgian
DrEvergreen

Dr
Jo

hn
 St

Ga
rla

nd
St

Ra
nd

all
 D

r

Halls Way

Patricia Ave

Pa
rk 

Pl

Sams Dr

Bir
ch

 Dr

He
ss 

Ln

Mc
All

iste
r

Ln

Gould
s

Way

C
St

Zealand

NH 101Undivided

Timber
Ct

No Name

Hidden
Pasture Rd

Pa
rke

rsv
ille

Ln

N
St

Nashua St

Nic
ho

las
Wa

y

Gaslight Ln

Oc
ea

n
Blv

d

Ale
xis

 Ln

Atl
an

tic
 Av

e

Jean Dr

Garden St

Hilda Dr

Oc
ea

n M
ist

Pine
Ln

Glade
Path

Drinkwater Rd

Raymond Dr

Mooring DrPeltonsWay

Fra
nce

s D
r

Brown Ave

Amesbury
Rd

Hobson Ave

DandiviewAcres

Wa
dle

igh
 Ln

Great
Hill

Centennial St

Mashview
Cir

Tru
e

Ln

BrooksRd Ext
Lower Collins St

Rings Ter

Blacksnake Rd

Island
Path

Lafayette Rd

Starvis
h Ln

Meadow Ln

Au
sti

ns
Wa

y

Ela
ine

 S
t

Hillcre
st Dr

Marsh Ln

Go
od

win
 Rd

Riley Rd

Pine
St

Hudson Dr

Pages
Ln

No
 N

am
e

Pe
nn

im
an

Ln

NuddAve

Landing Rd

Amesbury Rd

Chevy
Chase Rd

Do
ws Ln

DepotRd

No Name

Laf
aye

tte 
Rd

I-95
 SB

 Ex
it 1

Off r
am

p (
NH

 10
7)

B St Harbor Rd

Causeway St

Fo
gg

s L
n

NH 107

Cry
sta

l

Dr

Walto
n

Rd

Oli
via Ln

W
ea

re
Rd

Ba
tch

eld
er

Rd

Wr
igh

ts
Isl

an
d R

dAdams
Ave

Cra
nk

Rd

TrueRd

Pevear Ln Oc
ea

nB
lv d

North
Access Rd

CynthiaCir

Ledge Rd

Mill L
n

Laf
aye

tte Rd

W
ild

Pastur e Rd

No

Name

Int
ers

tat
e

95
 N

ort
h

No Name

Cross
Beach Rd

NH Route107

Kensing
ton

Rd

South Rd

HardartsWay

Ex
ete

r R
d

Kensington Rd
Brimmer Ln

CoachLn

TideMill Rd

W
oodman Rd

Naso
n R

d

Sout

h

Main

St

Drinkwater Rd

Exeter Rd

NH Route 286

Int
ers

tat
e

95
 No

rth

Int
ers

tat
e

95
 So

uth

NH Route

101Cottage Rd

Blu
e S

tar
Tu

rnp
ike

M A S S A C H U S E T T S

HAMPTON FALLS

KENSINGTON

HAMPTON FALLSSEABROOK
KENSINGTONSOUTH HAMPTON

!1 !2 !3

!4 !5 !6 !7 !8

!9 !10 !11 !12

SEABROOK

Date: 1/3/2019



£¤1

")286

£¤1

£¤1

MASS

UVIN 95
UVIN 95

UVNH 286

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

Meredith Dr

Lafayette Rd
Ma

in St

Susan
Ln

SmithRd

Shak
er T

er

Bergeron Way
Almena
Way

Bu
tla

nd
Av

e

Pic
ke

ns
 Av

e

Laura Ln

SouthMain St

Qu
ak

er
Ln

Janvr in Dr

Collins St

Knowles Way

BrooksRd Ext

NH Route286

0416

0037

0046

0387

0388

0386

0421

0355

0356

8686

0012

0406

8684

0419

0415

04088688 0407

8685

0041

0040

0043

0011

0357

0039

8683

0042

0038

0015

0395

8687
0480

0330

0479

1

SEABROOK
Match to Page            6

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")286

Blackwater River

MA
SS

M A S S A C H U S E T T S

Qu
inc

y L
n

Kalebs Ct

Heather Ln

Meredith Dr

Brown AveSouthMain St

Bergeron

Way

Gr
an

dd
au

gh
ter

s
Wa

y

Phoenix

Way

Bu
tla

nd
Av

e

Salt
Marsh Ave

Almena
Way

Collins

St

St
an

s W
ay

Pa
rke

rs v
ille

Ln

Old Salt Dr

Robert Rd

Norman Rd

Bruce Rd

Staples St

Fowlers Ct

Garden St

W
ashingto nSt

Mashview
Cir

Lower Collins St

Worthley Ave
Viola Cir

W
rights

Island Rd

Adams
Ave

Cynthia Cir

NH Route 286

South Main St

0413 0321
0046

0007

0441

0387 0375

0005

0417

0418

0232

0355

0356

0287

0329

0222

0325

0379

0376

0409
0410

8682

0323
0414

0262

0013

0247

0319

0324

0010

0430

0009

0429

0285

0004

0047

0357

0008

0227

0322
0353

0320

0223

0307

0326

0014

0048

0298

0318

0003

0299

0304

0317

0374

0384

0377

0378

0381

0395

0354

0450

0451

0200

0480

0330

0479

0482

0481

2

SEABROOK
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            3

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")1A

")286

Bla
ckw

ate
r

Riv
er

Atl
an

tic
Oc

ea
n

MAS
S

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

Merrimack St

Sandpiper Ln

Groveland St

Atlantic
Ave

Oc
ea

n
Blv

d

Wrights

Island Rd

NH Route 286

0057

8680

0060

0053
0054

8681

0052

0059

0056
0055

0001

0301

0058

0449

04840483

3

SEABROOK
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

2 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")107

")150

M A S S A C H U S E T T S

KENSINGTONSOUTH HAMPTON
KENSINGTON
SEABROOK

SOUTH HAMPTON
SEABROOK

New Zealand Rd
Old New
Boston Rd

Coral Ln

Fra
nc

es
 D

r

Ev
an

s R
d

Blacksnake Rd

Dix
on

 W
ay

Tru
e L

n

NH Route107

Amesbury Rd

Ol
d

Am
es

bu
ry

Rd
Ol

d N
H 

15
0

Woodman Rd
Tru

eR
d

New Boston Rd

Highland Rd
Locust St

Ex
ete

r R
d

0267

0010

0242

8665

6966

0244
0365

8664

0154

0147

0001
0128

0011

0150

6942

0025

0151

7011

7029

0026

7089

0015

0152

0438

6944

0283

6929

0437

0178

0040

0024

8666

0266

0303

0204
0153

0364 0243

7053

0488
0487

4

SEABROOK
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



§̈¦95

")107

UVIN 95

UVIN 95

M A S S A C H U S E T T S

Smiths
Ln

Ra
nd

all Dr

Sams Dr

New Zealand Rd

Go
ulds

Way

Ramp

Am
y D

r

Folly
Mill Ext

Ze
ala

nd

NH Route107

Deer Xing

Zagarella
Cir

Ze
ala

nd
Pa

rk

Coral Ln

WoodworkersWay

Ma
ss

Ow
ne

d
Ra

mp

Chase
Park Rd

NewZealand RdIre
ne

s W
ay

Blacksnake Rd

Dandiview
Acres

Pineo

Farms Rd

CarrollLn

Tru
e L

n
Mill Ln

Riley Rd

London Ln

Sta
rd Rd

NH 107

Ma
ple

Rid
ge

 R
d

W
ea

re
Rd

Border
Winds AveTru

eR
d

Ledge Rd

Batchelder Rd

Ali
so

n D
r

NH Route 107

0203

0267

0311

0242

0168

86908913

0158

0146

0294

0209

0210

0458

0466

0148

0145
0244

0412

0365

0366

0411

0147

0269

8692

0149

0461

0367

8691

0150

0349

0151

0195

7029

7054

0161

0156

0211

0255

0141

0448

0152
0160

0138

0350

0308

0404

0212

0305

0368

0240

0438

0144

8689

0446

0199

0437
0445

0178

0290

0157

0266
0268

0140

0143

0303

0236

0291

0364
0243

0245

0348

8693

0447

7053 0360

0331

04590490

0489

5

SEABROOK
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤1

£¤1

")107

§̈¦95

CainsMillpond

UVIN 95

UVIN 95

Blu
e S

tar
Tu

rnp
ike

M A S S A C H U S E T T S

Crossover

Crossover

Ash Ct

Foggs Cnr

Charlotte

Cir

Edith
Ave

Scott
Ave

Troy
Way

Ac
orn

 Dr

Evergreen Dr

Jo
hn St

Susan
Ln

Eaton Ln

ForestCt

Ma
in S

t

SamsDr

Smalls
Ave

Pa
rk

Pl

Pine
Cone Dr

PatriciaAve

Stacy
Ave

Almena
Way

Sp
ur 

Rd
He

ss 
Ln

Knowles
Way

Lakeshore

Dr

Whitaker
Rd

Forest Dr

Folly
Mill Ext

Do
dg

e R
d

Perkins Ave

Fe
lch

Ln

Carolyn
Ave

Farm Ln

Dearborn Ave

Wo
od

lan
d

Av
e

TimberCt

NH Route107

AnchorWay

Virgin
ia L

n

Ni c
hol

as
Wa

y

Transfer

Station

WoodworkersWay

Linda Ln

Moores Ln

AyerCir

Vio
let

te
Ln

Lillian
Ave

Belgian Dr

Oc
ea

n M
is t

FollyMill Ter

Foggs Cor

Ra
ym

ond
Dr

Dw
igh

t A
ve

Jean Dr

Railroad Ave

Liberty LnBoynton Ln

Laf
aye

tte
Rd

Centennial St

NewZealand Rd

Ma
rsh

all
W

ay

Walton Rd

Folly Mill Rd

Gr
ee

nle
af 

Dr
Chase
Park Rd

Pine St

Aust ins
W

a y

Pages Ln A St

ChevyChase Rd

Rocks Rd

Se
ab

roo
k R

es
t A

rea
Int

ers
tat

e 9
5 N Do

ws
 Ln

Gove Rd

Autumn
Way

PineoFarms Rd

Wh
itti

er 
Dr

B St

Fo
gg

s L
n

Lafayette Rd

Sta
rd Rd

North Access Rd

Provident Way

0016

0137

0463

0444

0453

0168

0037 0050

0256

0431

0237

0019
8690

0315

0327

0120

0442

0261

0351
0352

0440

0382

0390

8913

0205

0194

0436

0189

0420

0421

0422

70796142

0179

0170

0164

0167

0464

0206

0128

0130

0171

0136

6143

0176

6144

0460

0123

0027

0190

0385
0419

0313

0265

0462

0035
0026

0127

0133

0457

0018

6146

0253

0186

0131

0188

0125

0028

0461

0187
0185

0020

0162

0025

0403

0405

0238

0135

0041

0439

0121

0219

0337

0173

0132

0427

8691

0021

0175

0124

0252

0172

0336

0181

0224

0363

0347

0425

0428

0195

0113

0134

0122

0161

0119

0225

0031

0383

03620402

0358

0169

0221

0286

0174

0160

0030

0138
0017

0278

0215

0126

0183

0220

0465

0373

0404

0435

0115

0023

0249

0229

0258

0118

0250

0312

0433

0197

8689

0446
0129

0114

0234

0342
0343

0345

0443

0445

0235

0032

0398

0399

0401

0314

0163

0246

0024

0426

0338

0038

0180

0140

0310

0022

0033

0034

0117

0196

0207

0201

0182

0291

0316

0372

0380

0389

0432

0361

0393

0400

0263

0270

0328

0335

0339

0344

0346

0369 0370

0371

0434

0454
0455

0456

0492

0485

0297

0330

0293

0208

0257

0213

0491

0476

0475

0494

0184

0493

0214

0216

0477

0486

6

SEABROOK
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            7

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Hunts
Island
Creek

BloodCreekBla
ckw

ate
r

Riv
er

MorrilsCreek

BrownsRiver HAMPTON FALLS

SEABROOK

Myrtle Ter

Ac
orn

 Dr

Belgian
Dr

Garden St

Moores Ln

Kim
be

rly
 D

r

B e
rns W
ay

Fe
lch

Ln

Annes Ln

Viola Cir

Lo
ck

e
LnLinda Ln

Lig
hth

ou
se

Wa
y

Coleman Ct

Farm Ln

North Access Rd

Do
ws Ln

Centennial St

Pro
vid

en
t W

ay

BeckmanLndg

Halls Way

Causeway St

Walto
n Rd

0107

0050

0327

0205

0049

0232

0206

0329

0111

0424

0253

0202

0471

0473

0363

0470 0468

0474

0472

0467

0425

0113

0251

0273

0274

0362

0392

0391

03960397

0114

0340

0342

0108

0423

0259

0277
0233

0426
0110

0389

0328

0333

0334

0370

0341

0330

0478

0475

0469

0477

7

SEABROOK
Match to Page           12

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

6 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")1A

H a m p t o n
B e a c h  S P

Slough

Creek

Blood
Creek

Bla
ckw

ate
r

Riv
er

Atl
an

tic
Oc

ea
n

Ha
mp

ton
Riv

er

HA
MP

TO
N

HA
MP

TO
N 

FA
LL

S

HAMPTON

SEABROOK

HA
MP

TO
N 

FA
LL

S
SE

AB
RO

OK

Lynn
St

DowAve

River
Ave

Oc
ea

n D
r

Duston Ave

Po
rts

mo
uth

 Av
e

StatePark Rd

Haverhill St

Bradford Ave

Lawrence St

Hooksett St

Andover
St

Dracut St

Thornton

St

Lowell St

As
hw

ort
h

Av
e

Dover Ave

Tuttle Ave

Chelmsford
St

Ha
rris

Av
e

Tyngsboro St

Hudson St

N St

Nashua St

Woodstock St

Suncook St

Oc
ea

n B
lvd

At
lan

t ic
Av

e
Plymouth St

Ashland St

Pembroke St

Concord St

Franklin St

Tilton St

Bristol StEis
en

ho
we

r S
t

Ha
rbo

r R
d

River St

Oc
ea

n B
lvd

Cross Beach Rd

0026

0966

0034

0013
0029

0062

0020

0701

0103

0068

0069

0811

0087

0101

0076

0962

0038

0191

0002

0032

0067

0019

0074

0030

0808

0016

0095

0081

7099
0965

0964

0281

6339

0070

0241

0096

0282

0094

0810

0005

0041

0061

6947
0963

0100

0228

0093

6949
6948

0102

0105

0025

0033

0043

0276

6950

0900

0037

0040

0010

0065

0035

0106

0702

0071

0814

0021

0078

0809

0018

0004

0050

0812

0031

0011

0080

0063

0699

0091

0066

0086

0042

0092

0077

0015

0036

0908

0075

0280

0807

6946

0806

0085

0024

0248

0231

0292

0023

0064

0264
0072

0017

0696

0044

0899

0295 0084

0099

0296

0079

0088

0027

0082

0022

0073

0012

0089

0097

0090

0104

0098

0288
0083

0014

0039

0006 0697
0007

0698
00080009 0700

8

SEABROOK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")84

")107

")150

HAMPTON FALLS
KENSINGTON

KENSINGTON
SEABROOK

Pine Ln

Do
w L

n
Amesbury Rd

Drinkwater Rd

Hudson Dr

Palmer Dr

Weare Rd
Ol

ivia
Ln

Lamprey Rd

Cottage Rd

Wild Pasture Rd

South Rd

Kensington Rd

Amesbury Rd

6943

0134

0087

0031

00380132

7052
7050

0005

0033

0152

0093

0109

0037

0022

0003
0150

0115

0143

0032

0102

0094

7029

0039

0088

6140

0092

0178

0006

7053

0154

0155

0151

0153 9

SEABROOK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           10

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")107

")88

")84

HAMPTON FALLSSEABROOK

Dilmore Ln

Bir
ch

 Dr

Parsonage Rd

Cid
er

Hil
l R

d

Carroll Ln

Coburn

Woods Rd

Weare Rd

Great Hill

Kensington Rd

Hardy Ln

Wa
dle

igh
 Ln

Go
od

win
 Rd

Starvish Ln

Hillcr
est

 Dr

Drinkwater Rd

Crystal Dr

Mill Ln

Kensington Rd

Na
son

Rd

Exeter Rd

Drinkwater Rd

Crank Rd

0034

0359

0200

0032

02060030

7032

0256

0262

0271

0258

0042

0265

0253

0073

0260

0036

0039

0259

0035

0275

0276

0033

7029

0038

0199

0261

0037

0254

0178

0031

0257

0266

0263
0264

0255

0270

7053 0360

10

SEABROOK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

9 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")84

")88

§̈¦95

£¤1

Do
dg

e
Po

nds

HamptonFalls
River

TaylorRiver

Blu
e S

tar
 Tu

rnp
ike

BSt

Crossover

Mapl

e

Ave

Cre
stv

iew
 Dr

Bir
ch

 Dr

Mc
All

iste
r L

n

A St

Marston
Rd

LincolnAve

Me
rril

l R
d

Cra
nk

Rd

Parsonage Rd

Glenwood RdWoodlawn Ave

Peltons
Way

Coburn

Woods Rd

Swain Dr

Whittier Dr

Depot Rd

Exeter Rd

Laf
aye

tte 
Rd

Drink
water

Rd

GovPowell Dr

Marsh Ln

Meadow Ln

Do
dg

e R
d

Fieldstone LnOak Dr

Marthas Ct

Crys
tal 

Dr

Exeter Rd

Alexis Ln

Stard Rd

Brimmer Ln

Laf
aye

tte
Rd

Ea
st 

Rd

Kens
ingt

on Rd

Coach Ln

Brown Rd

0015

0004

0200

0048

0239

0014

0021

0198
0206

0013

0244

0248

0252

0256

0283

0240

0026

0010

00230282

00440036

0016

0235

0250

0005

0045

0018

0274

0020

0049

0028

02410035

0074

0051

0019

02780280
0279

0284

0003

0033

0038

0281

0025

0242

0076

0017

0245

0022

0052

0037

0254

0009

0024

0075

0203

0043

0012

0249

0251

0236

0247

0255

0339

0277

0273

0286

11

SEABROOK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page           12

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



£¤1

")101

Browns
River

HamptonRiver

Hampton
Falls
River

TaylorRiver

BlindCreek

HAMPTON

HAMPTON FALLS

HAMPTONFALLSSEABROOK

NH 101
Undivided

Marsh Ln

Landing Rd

Depot Rd

NH Route 101

Brimmer Ln

Laf
aye

tte 
Rd

Co
ac

h L
n

0919

0722

0258

0281

0723
0718

0269

0153

0753

0778

0265

0824

0928

6133

0049

0272

0028

0007

0254

0263

0029

0719

0271

0294

0259

0721

0270

0255

0268

0720

0555

0974

0302

12

SEABROOK
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

1
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


